Wide range of frame finishes available
Extensive range of fabrics
Fast assembly
FEATURES
C
H
A
IR

Relic  Medium Bench (upholstered)
width 1600, depth 400, height 460 mm
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish: Black Premium
RALs/ Raw
A RSB/U.104R.FBA
B RSB/U.104R.FBB
C RSB/U.104R.FBC
D RSB/U.104R.FBD
E RSB/U.104R.FBE
F RSB/U.104R.FBF
G RSB/U.104R.FBG
H RSB/U.104R.FBH
I RSB/U.104R.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish: Black Premium
RALs / Raw
A RSB/U.164R.FBA
B RSB/U.164R.FBB
C RSB/U.164R.FBC
D RSB/U.164R.FBD
E RSB/U.164R.FBE
F RSB/U.164R.FBF
G RSB/U.164R.FBG
H RSB/U.164R.FBH
I RSB/U.164R.FBI
C
H
A
IR